
Tolar Elem. Lunch

Lunch Prices:
Pre K -5th  $2.45
Reduced     $.40
Staff            $4.25
Visitor        $4.25

Smart Snacks:

Pre K -2nd Grade

Friday Only

3rd-5th Grade

Monday – Friday

Menu Subject to 
change due to 

product 
availability.

Pay Online at
EZSchoolPay.com

Mon Feb. 3
1.BBQ Sandwich
2.Turkey/Cheese Sand

 Baked Beans
 Buttered Corn
 Garden Salad

Tues Feb. 4
1.Pizza
2.PBJ
 Mixed Veggies
 Pinto Beans
 Garden Salad

Wed Feb. 5
1.Mini Corn Dogs
2.Hot Dogs w/Cheese

 Mac N Cheese
 Steamed Broccoli
 Garden Salad

Thurs Feb. 6
1.PopCorn Chicken
2.PBJ
 Green Beans
 Mashed Potatoes
 Gravy---Rolls

Fri   Feb. 7
1.Hamburger
2.Cheeseburger
 Tater Tots
 Sandwich Salad
 Carrots/Ranch

Mon  Feb. 10
1.Corn Dog

2.Chicken Sandwich
 Pinto Beans
 Celery/PB
 Garden Salad

Tues Feb. 11
1.Soft Beef Taco
2.Burrito
 Spanish Rice
 Refried Beans
 Garden Salad

Wed  Feb. 12
1.Max Sticks 
w/Marinara Sauce
2.PBJ
 Buttered Corn
 Garden Salad

Thurs Feb. 13
1.Sloppy Joe
2.PBJ
 Ranch Style Beans
 Cucumbers/Ranch
 Garden Salad

Fri  Feb. 14
1.Hot Pockets
2.PBJ
 Carrots/Ranch
 Mac N Cheese
 Garden Salad

Mon Feb. 17
1.Assorted Pizza
2.PBJ
 Honey Carrots
 Broccoli
 Garden Salad

Tues Feb. 18
1.Beef/Cheese 
Nachos
2.PBJ
 Refried Beans
 Garden Salad

Wed Feb. 19
1.Chicken Alfredo
2.PBJ
 Buttered Corn
 Garden Salad
 Warm Rolls

Thurs Feb. 20
1.Steak Fingers
2.PBJ
 Green Beans
 Mashed Potatoes
 Gravy--Rolls

Fri  Feb. 21
1.Hamburger
2.Cheeseburger
 Tater Tots
 Sandwich Salad
 Carrots/Ranch

Mon  Feb. 24

Teacher Work Day

       No School

Tues   Feb. 25
1.Burrito
2.PBJ
 Spanish Rice
 Refried Beans
 Garden Salad

Wed Feb. 26
1.Corn Dog
2.Chicken Sandwich
 Pinto Beans
 Celery/PB
 Garden Salad

Thurs Feb. 27
1.Orange Chicken
2.PBJ
 Fried Rice
 Steamed Broccoli
 Egg Roll

Fri  Feb. 28
1.Hamburger
2.Cheeseburger
 Tater Tots
 Sandwich Salad
 Carrots/Ranch
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